
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
99 
70 
69 
48 
71 
14 
80 
39 
83 
34 
13 
27 
47 
15 
31 
23 
93 
58 
11 
32 
17 
85 
96 
26 
21 
42 
54 
24 
82 
78 
46 

Name 
Avery Dreher 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Hayden Bicknese 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Levi Badie 
Chase Black 
David Roth 
Yandel Medina 
Ivan Rivera 
Rossi Moor 
Jayden Fernandez 
Chris Clark 
Kreece Elliott 
Aiden Sneed 
Trenton Keesee 
Jake Vandal 
Jediah Cumbermack 
Logan Cunnison 
Logan Monk 
Carson King 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Charles Ceparano 
Isaac Woodworth 
Nicky Mutschler 
Ryan Barbour 
Jonathan Hollingsworth 
Dylan Singh 
Landen Smith 
Jasmine Nichols 
Elisa Gendron 
Aaron Rothenberger 

Sponsor 
Bad Boys Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Bicknese Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Badie Racing 
3D Motorsports 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Yandel Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Fairium NGRT- Gray Area Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Karns Performance 
Elliott Racing 
Wag Bar MP13 Racing Team 
BSB Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Speed Demon Racing 
MonkMoto 
Royalty Racing 
Team Brazil 
Ceparano Racing 
Orlando Road Racing Academy 
Not Dunn Racing 
Barbour Racing 
Hollingsworth Motorsports 
Singh Racing 
D&D Cycles 
Panda Racing 
Karns Performance 
Rothenberger Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:35.940 
1:36.199 
1:36.420 
1:36.432 
1:36.691 
1:36.882 
1:36.889 
1:37.039 
1:37.041 
1:37.520 
1:37.652 
1:37.961 
1:38.020 
1:38.098 
1:38.361 
1:38.411 
1:38.522 
1:38.555 
1:39.111 
1:39.580 
1:39.629 
1:39.631 
1:39.776 
1:39.939 
1:40.151 
1:40.151 
1:40.341 
1:40.856 
1:41.383 
1:43.837 
1:46.293 

Diff 

0.259 
0.480 
0.492 
0.751 
0.942 
0.949 
1.099 
1.101 
1.580 
1.712 
2.021 
2.080 
2.158 
2.421 
2.471 
2.582 
2.615 
3.171 
3.640 
3.689 
3.691 
3.836 
3.999 
4.211 
4.211 
4.401 
4.916 
5.443 
7.897 

10.353 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:35.940 
1:36.409 
1:36.420 
1:37.068 
1:36.895 
1:36.882 
1:36.889 
1:37.039 
1:38.429 
1:37.520 

1:38.805 
1:38.423 
1:39.230 
1:38.361 
1:38.411 
1:39.600 
1:39.150 
1:39.111 
1:40.022 
1:42.510 
1:41.213 

1:41.548 
1:40.151 
1:41.793 
1:40.341 
1:40.856 
1:42.272 
1:43.837 
1:47.043 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:36.843 
1:36.199 
1:36.715 
1:36.432 
1:36.691 

1:37.743 
1:37.114 
1:37.041 
1:37.865 
1:37.652 
1:37.961 
1:38.020 
1:38.098 
1:42.923 
1:39.191 
1:38.522 
1:38.555 

1:39.580 
1:39.629 
1:39.631 
1:39.776 
1:39.939 
1:40.515 
1:40.151 
1:40.343 

1:41.383 
1:43.888 
1:46.293 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

Junior Cup 

Combined Qualifying 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 


